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Market Summary

Index/Value
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SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Price
1,466.98
916.66
2,060.65
1,451.26
2,258.75
1,957.37
95,785
16,313,690
29.25
1.63

29,983
13,071
396
3,483
6,407
28,284
27,663
876

52.20
55.88
54.28
1,452
1,848
7,862
15.83
243.4
457.35

29.9
104.7
1.2
90.6

0.05
1.07
1.32
33.09

WTD
(7,312)
(2,105)

(13,269)

22,686

WTD
(21.02)

WoW Chg
(30.90)
(23.07)
(49.18)
(43.99)
(31.67)

3.46

(1014.36)
(472.37)
(12.69)
(123.68)
(287.61)
(1164.14)
(968.06)
(44.92)

(0.07)
0.47
(0.26)
(358.00)
(7.96)
(131.10)
(0.04)
(94.60)
1.04

(0.07)
0.90
(0.00)
0.35

(0.02)
(0.02)
(0.00)
11.18

MTD
(16,025)
(941)
(10,903)
27,869

MTD
4.81

Chg(%)
(2.06%)
(2.45%)
(2.33%)
(2.94%)
(1.38%)

0.18%

(3.27%)
(3.49%)
(3.11%)
(3.43%)
(4.30%)
(3.95%)
(3.38%)
(4.88%)

(0.13%)
0.85%
(0.48%)
(19.78%)
(0.43%)
(1.64%)
(0.25%)
(27.99%)
0.23%

(0.25%)
0.87%
(0.29%)
0.38%

(30.63%)
(1.84%)
(0.15%)
51.03%

YTD
(16,025)
(941)
(10,903)
27,869

YTD
4.81
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